2023

2022

2021
2020

2019

2018

2017

PJHL SF

LAKESHORE
WELLESLEY

CLARINGTON
STAYNER

LAKESHORE
GRIMSBY

CLARINGTON
STAYNER

cancelled
cancelled

GRIMSBY
EXETER

ALLISTON
NAPANEE

GLANBROOK
LAMBETH

STAYNER
LAKEFIELD

AYR
ESSEX

ALLISTON
PORT HOPE

PJHL F

LAKESHORE

CLARINGTON

LAKESHORE

CLARINGTON

GRIMSBY

NAPANEE

GLANBROOK

LAKEFIELD

AYR

PORT HOPE

PAST PJHL & OHA SCHMALZ CUP FINAL FOUR

SCHMALZ CUP CHAMPS

WELLESLEY APPLEJACKS

LAKESHORE CANADIENS

NAPANEE RAIDERS

LAKEFIELD CHIEFS

AYR CENTENNIALS



2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

OHA SF

ESSEX
AYR

ALLISTON
PORT HOPE

ESSEX
AYR

ALLISTON
PORT HOPE

ESSEX
WINGHAM

GRIMSBY
LAKEFIELD

ESSEX
GRIMSBY

ALLISTON
PICTON

ESSEX
GRIMSBY

ALLISTON

OHA F

AYR

PORT HOPE

ESSEX

PORT HOPE

ESSEX

LAKEFIELD

ESSEX

PICTON

GRIMSBY

CAMPBELLFORD ALLISTON

SCHMALZ CUP CHAMPS

AYR CENTENNIALS

ESSEX 73s

LAKEFIELD CHIEFS

PICTON PIRATES

GRIMSBY PEACH KINGS



2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

BELLE RIVER
GRIMSBY

ALLISTON
PICTON

BELLE RIVER
GRIMSBY

ALLISTON
NAPANEE

ESSEX
NORWICH

ALLISTON
AMHERSTVIEW

ESSEX
GRIMSBY

ALLISTON
NAPANEE

ESSEX
GRIMSBY

PENETANG
LAKEFIELD

ESSEX
SIMCOE

PENETANG
PORT PERRY

GRIMSBY

ALLISTON

BELLE RIVER

ALLISTON

ESSEX

ALLISTON

ESSEX

ALLISTON

ESSEX

PENETANG

ESSEX

PENETANG

GRIMSBY PEACH KINGS

ALLISTON HORNETS

ESSEX 73s

ALLISTON HORNETS

PENETANG KINGS

PENETANG KINGS



2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

ESSEX
WINGHAM

GRIMSBY
UXBRIDGE

DRESDEN
WINGHAM

GRIMSBY
LAKEFIELD

ESSEX
GRIMSBY

HANOVER
GEORGINA

ESSEX
WOODSTOCK

KINCARDINE
UXBRIDGE

BELLE RIVER
HANOVER

CHIPPAWA
UXBRIDGE

BELLE RIVER
KINCARDINE

CHIPPAWA
LAKEFIELD

ESSEX

GRIMSBY

WINGHAM

GRIMSBY

GRIMSBY

GEORGINA

ESSEX

UXBRIDGE

BELLE RIVER

CHIPPAWA

BELLE RIVER

LAKEFIELD

ESSEX 73s

GRIMSBY PEACH KINGS

GRIMSBY PEACH KINGS

ESSEX 73s

CHIPPAWA RIVERHAWKS

LAKEFIELD CHIEFS



1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

WALLACEBURG
KINCARDINE

GLANBROOK
LAKEFIELD

ESSEX
KINCARDINE

GLANBROOK
LITTLE BRITAIN

BELLE RIVER
KINCARDINE

GLANBROOK
LAKEFIELD

BELLE RIVER
PARIS

MOUNT FOREST
NAPANEE

BELLE RIVER
WOODSTOCK

MOUNT FOREST
BOWMANVILLE

BELLE RIVER
MOUNT FOREST

ROCKTON
BOWMANVILLE

WALLACEBURG

GLANBROOK

KINCARDINE

GLANBROOK

BELLE RIVER

GLANBROOK

PARIS

NAPANEE

BELLE RIVER

BOWMANVILLE

BELLE RIVER

ROCKTON

GLANBROOK RANGERS

GLANBROOK RANGERS

GLANBROOK RANGERS

PARIS MOUNTIES

BELLE RIVER CANADIENS

BELLE RIVER CANADIENS



1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

HANOVER
ORANGEVILLE

DUNDAS
NAPANEE

BELLE RIVER
DUNDAS

STAYNER
PORT PERRY

BELLE RIVER
HANOVER

ORANGEVILLE
UXBRIDGE

BELLE RIVER
PARRY SOUND

ORANGEVILLE
NAPANEE

BELLE RIVER
HANOVER

BRADFORD
LAKEFIELD

MOORETOWN
STONEY CREEK

HANOVER
PORT PERRY

HANOVER

NAPANEE

BELLE RIVER

STAYNER

HANOVER

ORANGEVILLE

BELLE RIVER

ORANGEVILLE

HANOVER

BRADFORD

MOORETOWN

PORT PERRY

NAPANEE RAIDERS

BELLE RIVER CANADIENS

HANOVER BARONS

ORANGEVILLE CRUSHERS

BRADFORD BULLS

MOORETOWN FLAGS



1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

HANOVER
NORWICH

BRADFORD
LAKEFIELD

ESSEX
NORWICH

BRADFORD
LAKEFIELD

BELLE RIVER
STONEY CREEK

MIDLAND
BOWMANVILLE

DRESDEN
WOODSTOCK

PENETANG
BOWMANVILLE

LEAMINGTON
DUNNVILLE

PENETANG
LINDSAY

LEAMINGTON
FLAMBOROUGH

PENETANG
BOWMANVILLE

NORWICH

LAKEFIELD

NORWICH

BRADFORD

BELLE RIVER

MIDLAND

WOODSTOCK

PENETANG

DUNNVILLE

LINDSAY

FLAMBOROUGH

BOWMANVILLE

LAKEFIELD CHIEFS

NORWICH MERCHANTS

BELLE RIVER CANADIENS

PENETANG KINGS

DUNNVILLE TERRIERS

FLAMBOROUGH COLTS



1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

ESSEX
WOODSTOCK

GRAVENHURST
BOWMANVILLE

LEAMINGTON
FLAMBOROUGH

BRADFORD
GANANOQUE

LEAMINGTON
KINCARDINE

PENETANG
BOWMANVILLE

ESSEX
FLAMBOROUGH

ALLISTON
BOWMANVILLE

ESSEX
LISTOWEL

BOWMANVILLE
ALLISTON

ESSEX
CLINTON

DUNNVILLE
COBOURG

ESSEX

BOWMANVILLE

LEAMINGTON

BRADFORD

KINCARDINE

BOWMANVILLE

ESSEX

BOWMANVILLE

ESSEX

BOWMANVILLE

ESSEX

DUNNVILLE

BOWMANVILLE EAGLES

LEAMINGTON FLYERS

BOWMANVILLE EAGLES

ESSEX 73s

ESSEX 73s

DUNNVILLE TERRIERS



1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1970

ESSEX
NEW HAMBURG

LINDSAY
DUNNVILLE

LEAMINGTON
SIMCOE

COBOURG
BRADFORD

LEAMINGTON
CALEDONIA

LINDSAY
GANANOQUE

LEAMINGTON
BRACEBRIDGE

COBOURG
GANANOQUE

DRESDEN
HANOVER

BOWMANVILLE
HUNTSVILLE

LEAMINGTON
HESPELER

NEWMARKET
HUNTSVILLE

ESSEX

LINDSAY

SIMCOE

COBOURG

CALEDONIA

LINDSAY

LEAMINGTON

COBOURG

DRESDEN

BOWMANVILLE

HESPELER

NEWMARKET

ESSEX 73s

COBOURG COUGARS

CALEDONIA CORVAIRS

LEAMINGTON FLYERS

DRESDEN KINGS

NEWMARKET



1969

1968

1967

1966

1965

1964

NEW HAMBURG
WOODSTOCK

OAKVILLE
PARRY SOUND

NEW HAMBURG
PARIS

GEORGETOWN
HUNTSVILLE

EXETER
NEW HAMBURG

AURORA
NAPANEE

PORT HURON
NEW HAMBURG

PARRY SOUND
NAPANEE

POINT EDWARD
SIMCOE

PENETANG
LINDSAY

WALLACEBURG
HESPELER

BARRIE
LINDSAY

WOODSTOCK

OAKVILLE

NEW HAMBURG

GEORGETOWN

NEW HAMBURG

NEW HAMBURG

PARRY SOUND

SIMCOE

LINDSAY

HESPELER

LINDSAY

WOODSTOCK NAVY VETS

GEORGETOWN RAIDERS

NEW HAMBURG HAHNS

PARRY SOUND BRUNSWICKS

SIMCOE BLADES

HESPELER SHAMROCKS



